INJECTION MOULDING | PAINT ACCESSORIES
2015 CATALOGUE
2013
Gabaplast inc.
Welcome,
Located in Buckland, Québec, Gabaplast inc. was founded in 1994 by Francis
Labrecque, with 25 years experience in the field of injection moulding and
by Sylvie Fradette, engineer.

Solvent resistant
Liner available (L)
* Color available
Item No. Shelf pk Master pk Bulk / Skid Qty
97124-N20 20 20 480
97124-N620 N/A N/A 620
(L)  00120-L 50 50 3000
RUGGED LARGE LADDER TRAY
280mm X 356mm (11’’ X 14’’) - 2 quarts / litres
For consumers and professionals
Made of 100% recycled plastic
Solvent resistant
Liner available (L)
* Color available
Item No. Shelf pk Master pk Bulk / Skid Qty
00120R-N20 20 20 480
00120R-N620 N/A N/A 620
(L)  00120-L 50 50 3000
INJECTION MOULDING
PAINT ACCESSORIES
LARGE LADDER TRAY
280mm X 356mm (11’’ X 14’’) - 2 quarts / litres
For consumers and professionals
Made of 100% recycled plastic
Solvent resistant
Liner available (L)
* Color available
Item No. Shelf pk Master pk Bulk / Skid Qty
00120-N20 20 20 480
00120-N620 N/A N/A 620
(L )  00120-L 50 50 3000
W
W
W

For consumers and professionals
Made of 100% recycled plastic
Solvent resistant
* Color available
Item No. Shelf pk Master pk Bulk / Skid Qty
00408-N40 10 40 2160
00408-N48 N/A 48 2592
00408-N2520 N/A N/A 2520
SMALL TRAY
152mm X 293mm (6’’ X 11’’½) – ½ quarts / litres
For consumers and professionals
Made of 100% recycled plastic
Solvent resistant
* Color available
Item No. Shelf pk Master pk Bulk / Skid Qty
96913-N60 10 60 3600
96913-N72 N/A 72 4320
96913-N2880 N/A N/A 2880
STACKABLE LARGE TRAY
280 mm X 356mm (11 1/8’’ X 14 1/8’’) – 2 quarts / litres
Exterior dimensions (12 7/8’’ X 15 ¼’’)
Height of 10 stack : 8 5/8’’

M
INJECTION MOULDING
PAINT ACCESSORIES
RUGGED PLASTIC ROLLER FRAME
For 9’’ or 9½’’ rollers
Made of 100% recycled plastic
* Color available
Item No. Shelf pk Master pk Bulk / Skid Qty
99255-N36 12 36 864
99255-N60 N/A 60 1440
ANTI-SPLASH SPOUT
For 3’’ rollers
Made of 100% recycled plastic
* Color available
Item No. Shelf pk Master pk Bulk / Skid Qty
00119-N144 12 144
00119-N180 N/A 180
PLASTIC ROLLER FRAME
For 3’’ rollers
Made of 100% recycled plastic
* Color available
Item No. Shelf pk Master pk Bulk / Skid Qty
96917-N500 N/A N/A 500
ROLLER CAPS FOR SMALL FRAMES
* Color available
Item No. Description Master pk
96918-C2000 For 1½’’ rollers 2000
96918-C4000-3 For ¾’’ rollers – 3mm pin hole 4000
96918-C4000-6 For ¾’’ rollers – 6mm pin hole 4000
CONTACT
Gabaplast Inc.
2025, rue Industrielle
Buckland (Québec)  G0R 1G0